ODBA Fees & Charges
I 00

REGISTRATION PRICES (as at 1% April, 2014)

Senior — players 18 yrs & over
Junior — players 12 — 17 yrs
Junior — players under 12 yrs
Learn2Play/Mini-ball (New)
Learn2Play/Mini-ball (per term)
Referee

Coach

Bench Official

Committee Member

Affiliation Fee

NOMINATION FEES

Senior Comp
Senior Comp (late, add $20)
Junior Comp
Junior Comp (late, add $20)

MATCH FEES

Senior Comp
Junior Comp

PENALTIES

Notified Forfeit

Senior - Un-notified Forfeit
Junior - Un-notified Forfeit
No Bench/Duty Referee*
Unregistered/assumed player

Senior Team withdrawn after comp. start

SSSOO (players born 1996, and older)

$60.00 (players born 1997, 1998,1999, 2000, 2001, 2002)
$4000 (players born 2003 or later)

SSOOO (New players who do not play competition, inc.Rego)

$4000 (returning players/term, who do not play competition)

$80.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

SZOOO (players who are currently with another assn.)

$80
$100
S40
$60

(paid prior to game)
(paid prior to game)

$60 each game
S6 per game

S0 & 0 point

$110 & - 4 points

S50 & -4 points (paid prior to next game)
-6 points

-3 points

5350 (see Nom. Form for details)

*Duty teams are required to provide 2 representatives for scoretable/bench duty and 1 referee (if necessary) for any
competition game, that they are rostered for. If duty team, fail to provide 3 representative a NO Bench/duty referee
penalty will apply.



